
Sign Here: http://www.greece.org/blogs/wwii

# DATE SIGNATURES 
Per MONTH TOTAL

1 Aug 2011 2051 2051
2 Sep 2011 19611 21662
3 Oct 2011 10052 31714
4 Nov 2011 30664 62378
5 Dec 2011 17028 79406
6 Jan 2012 37145 116551
7 Feb 2012 28332 144883
8 Mar 2012 2395 147278
9 Apr 2012 793 148071

10 May 2012 960 149031
11 Jun 2012 2970 152001
12 Jul 2012 1875 153876
13 Aug 2012 2381 156257
14 Sep 2012 6068 162325
15 Oct 2012 6062 168387
16 Nov 2012 1891 170278
17 Dec 2012 1706 171984
18 Jan 2013 5865 177849
19 Feb 2013 12788 184772
20 Mar 2013 11581 189430
21 Apr 2013 8783 193555
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